
Programme: Basic Survey

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Allocated Institute Remarks

1 3054002 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAY 88.33
g]zgn sh][h ckm ^]lSgsn ;fOG;, 

e/tk'/, lrtjg

2 3054001 SHREEBHAGAWAN  THAKUR 83.00
g]zgn sh][h ckm ^]lSgsn ;fOG;, 

e/tk'/, lrtjg

3 3050027 RAJU  MAHATO 81.33
lxdfn OlGi^Ro"^ ckm ^]Sgf]nf]hL, 

sf^df)*f}

4 3050035 SATROHAN KUMAR MAHATO 79.00 e" ;"rgf cWoog k|lti&fg, sf&df)*f}

5 3054014 SUSMITA  YADAV 77.17
g]zgn sh][h ckm ^]lSgsn ;fOG;, 

e/tk'/, lrtjg

6 3054010 PRABHUJAN  MAHATARA 77.17
lxdfn OlGi^Ro"^ ckm ^]Sgf]nf]hL, 

sf^df)*f}

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 3050026 NIRAJAN  DHAMI 69.00

2 3057005 SAGAR  CHAURASIYA 66.00

3 3054007 KAUSHAL KUMAR YADAV 65.50

4 3054017 SUJAN  BHATTARAI 63.17

5 3054003 KIRAN  KUMARI 62.00

6 3050016 PUJA KUMARI THAKUR 62.00

7 3050008 SHOVA  BUDHA 60.83

8 3054006 SALENDRA KUMAR YADAV 60.83

9 3050029 LOKESH  JOSHI 59.67

10 3057001 TAPSHI PRASAD YADAV 58.00

11 3054004 AADARSH  SAH 57.83

12 3050007 DHARMANANDA  LAWAR 55.50

13 3057004 BIJAY  PATEL 55.50

14 3050010 ROSHANI  BOHARA 52.67

15 3050025 MALATI  BOHORA 52.00

16 3050009 UTTAM  BARAL 51.00

17 3050002 RANBIR  JAISI 50.33

18 3054005 DHIRAJ KUMAR SAHANI 49.67

19 3050039 DHIRENDRA SAH KANU 49.67

20 3050036 SUJATA  BISTA 48.50

21 3050006 RATNA  BHANDARI 46.83

22 3050033 BIJAYA  YADAV 46.83

23 3050011 HEMANTA  BHANDARI 46.83

24 3050005 RAM BAHADUR PARIYAR 45.67

25 3054015 DHIRAJ  UKHEDA 43.83

26 3050013 KAMAL KUMAR SUNAR 43.33
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27 3054012 PUNAM KUMARI SAH 42.67

28 3050015 PUSHPA KUMARI PASMAN 42.67

29 3054018 SANDIP KUMAR DAS 41.50

30 3050031 DIKSHA  BISTA 41.50

31 3050021 MAHESH  PARIYAR 39.17

32 3050034 PRAMOD  BARAILI 39.17

33 3050003 ROSHAN KUMAR SARRAF 38.67

34 3050023 RANJU  BHANDARI 38.67

35 3050017 GIRENDRA KUMAR RAUT 38.00

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 3054008 KABITA BUDHA MAGAR
68.33 e" ;"rgf cWoog k|lti&fg, sf&df)*f}

2 3050024 MALATI  KUNWAR
67.83

lxdfn OlGi^Ro"^ ckm ^]Sgf]nf]hL, 

sf^df)*f}

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 3054003 KIRAN  KUMARI 62.00

2 3050016 PUJA KUMARI THAKUR 62.00

3 3050008 SHOVA  BUDHA 60.83

4 3050010 ROSHANI  BOHARA 52.67

5 3050025 MALATI  BOHORA 52.00

6 3050036 SUJATA  BISTA 48.50

7 3050006 RATNA  BHANDARI 46.83

8 3054012 PUNAM KUMARI SAH 42.67

9 3050015 PUSHPA KUMARI PASMAN 42.67

10 3050031 DIKSHA  BISTA 41.50

11 3050023 RANJU  BHANDARI 38.67

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 3057003 ABDHESH BAITHA DHOBI 73.67 e" ;"rgf cWoog k|lti&fg, sf&df)*f}

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 3050007 DHARMANANDA  LAWAR 55.50

2 3050005 RAM BAHADUR PARIYAR 45.67

3 3054015 DHIRAJ  UKHEDA 43.83

4 3050013 KAMAL KUMAR SUNAR 43.33

5 3050015 PUSHPA KUMARI PASMAN 42.67

6 3054018 SANDIP KUMAR DAS 41.50

7 3050034 PRAMOD  BARAILI 39.17

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 3054009 PRADEEP BUDHA MAGAR 73.67
dfOn:^f]g sn]h ckm ;fOG; P)* 

^]Sgf]nf]hL, nlntk'/

Main Candidate of Other Female Quota

Alternative Candidate of Other Female Quota

Main Candidate of  Dalit Quota

Alternative Candidate of  Dalit Quota

Main Candidate of Adibasi Janajati Quota

Alternative Candidate of  Adibasi Janajati Quota

2



S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 No candidates 

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1
3050032

AAGRIM  POKHREL 69.00
dfOn:^f]g sn]h ckm ;fOG; P)* 

^]Sgf]nf]hL, nlntk'/

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 No candidates 

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 3050019.00 PRINCE  SHAH 70.17

dfOn:^f]g sn]h ckm ;fOG; P)* 

^]Sgf]nf]hL, nlntk'/

S. No. Symbol No. Name of Candidates
Obtained 

Marks
Remarks

1 3057005 SAGAR  CHAURASIYA 66.00

2 3054003 KIRAN  KUMARI 62.00

3 3050016 PUJA KUMARI THAKUR 62.00

4 3054006 SALENDRA KUMAR YADAV 60.83

5 3057001 TAPSHI PRASAD YADAV 58.00

6 3057004 BIJAY  PATEL 55.50

7 3054005 DHIRAJ KUMAR SAHANI 49.67

8 3050039 DHIRENDRA SAH KANU 49.67

9 3050033 BIJAYA  YADAV 46.83

10 3054012 PUNAM KUMARI SAH 42.67

11 3050003 ROSHAN KUMAR SARRAF 38.67

12 3050017 GIRENDRA KUMAR RAUT 38.00

13 3057002 LAXMI PRASAD CHAURSIYA 27.00

Main Candidate of Khas Arya Quota

Alternative Candidate of  Khas Arya Quota

Alternative Candidate of  Madeshi Quota

Main Candidate of Madeshi Quota
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